
2024 U.S. Olympic Team Trials

June 15 - 23

Event 13
18 JUN 2024 - 11:00
AM Men's 200m Butterfly Heats

Indianapolis, IN

Results Summary

 
Event Number 13

 
 

Record Splits Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 1:50.34 24.19 51.89 1:20.51 MILAK Kristof HUN Budapest (HUN) 21 JUN 2022

AR 1:51.51 24.76 52.88 1:21.93 PHELPS Michael USA Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 2009

US 1:52.20 25.47 53.75 1:23.04 PHELPS Michael USA Omaha, NE (USA) 2 JUL 2008

CR 1:52.20 25.47 53.75 1:23.04 PHELPS Michael USA Omaha, NE (USA) 2 JUL 2008

WJ 1:53.79 24.69 53.24 1:22.71 MILAK Kristof HUN Netanya (ISR) 30 JUN 2017

Name
Club

Code
TimeRank Lane

Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.Heat

Year of

Birth

LAUR Mason FLOR5 1:55.091 1:24.7354.7925.710.63
29.08 29.94 30.36

6 Q2002

URLANDO Luca DART6 1:55.522 0.431:24.0153.9925.510.66
28.48 30.02 31.51

7 Q2002

ROSE Dare CAL3 1:55.943 0.851:24.1853.8224.970.65
28.85 30.36 31.76

6 Q2002

MEFFORD Colby CAL7 1:56.364 1.271:25.6155.0726.040.73
29.03 30.54 30.75

7 Q2001

DAHLGREN Jack TRI5 1:56.455 1.361:24.4854.6225.800.71
28.82 29.86 31.97

5 Q2000

JULIAN Trenton MVN5 1:56.536 1.441:24.0454.0325.320.66
28.71 30.01 32.49

7 Q1998

KALISZ Chase TXLA3 1:56.717 1.621:26.7955.7626.310.68
29.45 31.03 29.92

5 Q1994

HEILMAN Thomas CA-Y4 1:56.778 1.681:24.9454.5925.750.68
28.84 30.35 31.83

7 Q♦ 2007

HARTING Zach CARD4 1:57.309 2.211:26.0855.6326.400.63
29.23 30.45 31.22

5 Q1997

NEVERMAN Kaiser UOFM2 1:57.3110 2.221:25.3854.8525.800.62
29.05 30.53 31.93

7 Q2002

HITCHCOCK Stephen BAY1 1:57.4111 2.321:26.7455.8326.220.68
29.61 30.91 30.67

6 Q2005

BRIED Tommy UOFL2 1:57.6012 2.511:26.7756.4226.790.68
29.63 30.35 30.83

1 Q2003

COLSON Alex SUN6 1:57.6213 2.531:26.8255.7726.700.70
29.07 31.05 30.80

6 Q2001

SCHOTT Mitchell PRIN4 1:57.9014 2.811:27.2956.7327.360.67
29.37 30.56 30.61

4 Q2004

SCHMITT David EVO1 1:58.3215 3.231:28.0056.5526.930.69
29.62 31.45 30.32

7 Q2005

BLOEBAUM Carl VT1 1:58.37=16 3.281:26.9155.4826.770.62
28.71 31.43 31.46

2 ?2003

ROBINSON Logan GPAC7 1:58.37=16 3.281:27.8556.2627.020.64
29.24 31.59 30.52

3 ?♦ 2006

BRANON Ryan NBAC6 1:58.4018 3.311:28.6456.7926.980.65
29.81 31.85 29.76

4 R2004

BALVA Arthur PRIN2 1:58.4519 3.361:27.2457.5527.040.62
30.51 29.69 31.21

5 2005

CHRISTENSON William UOFM5 1:58.7220 3.631:27.6956.8926.840.67
30.05 30.80 31.03

3 2001

MERANI Ryan KYA7 1:58.8921 3.801:27.4356.7526.770.66
29.98 30.68 31.46

5 2004

JOHNSON Jacob SSC3 1:59.4022 4.311:27.3255.8826.220.67
29.66 31.44 32.08

2 ♦ 2006

ENOCH Gregg CSC-IN7 1:59.5623 4.471:27.9556.7027.610.66
29.09 31.25 31.61

6 ♦ 2006
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LUSTIG Jack MCK6 1:59.5724 4.481:27.4956.1526.800.68
29.35 31.34 32.08

3 2003

BRANON Patrick NBAC8 1:59.7525 4.661:27.8956.7026.480.67
30.22 31.19 31.86

4 2005

LAMASTRA Connor DYNA2 1:59.76=26 4.671:28.3457.0326.740.64
30.29 31.31 31.42

6 1998

LUCAS Cooper LAC8 1:59.76=26 4.671:26.9556.3626.430.67
29.93 30.59 32.81

7 2005

NOSACK Diego NU8 1:59.8728 4.781:28.2556.9027.220.65
29.68 31.35 31.62

5 2004

DICKEY Trey TAMU7 1:59.9129 4.821:28.3457.2226.920.75
30.30 31.12 31.57

4 2002

HUNT Connor RAC2 1:59.9330 4.841:28.3457.5827.470.62
30.11 30.76 31.59

2 2003

FIELDS Cotton SMU3 1:59.9531 4.861:28.0456.8927.140.70
29.75 31.15 31.91

4 2002

GENTRY Landon VT8 2:00.1232 5.031:27.1355.9226.880.68
29.04 31.21 32.99

3 2004

MATHIAS Mason AU3 2:00.2833 5.191:29.2756.8427.100.68
29.74 32.43 31.01

3 2002

HOCHWALT Michael SWAT8 2:00.3834 5.291:28.9257.3427.170.72
30.17 31.58 31.46

6 2005

PISHKO Jacob LSU1 2:00.5835 5.491:30.1057.8627.040.62
30.82 32.24 30.48

5 2003

McKENNA Conor PRIN4 2:00.6836 5.591:29.1157.5826.520.69
31.06 31.53 31.57

1 2003

ERISMAN Ryan LAKR5 2:00.7337 5.641:27.8556.9226.780.69
30.14 30.93 32.88

4 ♦ 2006

MARSTEINER Sam WAVENC2 2:00.7938 5.701:29.5758.4627.490.68
30.97 31.11 31.22

3 ♦ 2007

NAUGHTON Haakon ZONA4 2:00.8739 5.781:28.7057.4326.880.63
30.55 31.27 32.17

2 2004

RAY Tyler MICH6 2:00.9240 5.831:28.8456.7026.840.64
29.86 32.14 32.08

2 2004

SHACKELL Aaron CSC-IN3 2:00.9741 5.881:28.4056.5726.380.68
30.19 31.83 32.57

7 2004

HOMANS Harry SMACNE7 2:00.9842 5.891:28.5356.9427.630.65
29.31 31.59 32.45

2 2000

ELAYDI Shareef SCSC5 2:01.1743 6.081:28.7657.7127.010.61
30.70 31.05 32.41

1 ♦ 2009

JETT Gabriel CAL6 2:01.2744 6.181:26.8855.8126.610.67
29.20 31.07 34.39

5 2002

REITER Drew ISC1 2:01.4145 6.321:28.4857.3726.990.71
30.38 31.11 32.93

4 2003

VANBROCKLIN Evan UTAH5 2:01.5146 6.421:29.0857.0826.790.61
30.29 32.00 32.43

2 2003

WHELEHAN Colin UNC7 2:01.5247 6.431:29.7357.6626.880.68
30.78 32.07 31.79

1 2004

MAHLER Adam PITT1 2:01.5448 6.451:27.8756.4526.500.63
29.95 31.42 33.67

3 2000

PROLO Brad BYU6 2:01.9249 6.831:30.4957.3827.060.59
30.32 33.11 31.43

1 1999

HOLMES Gibson RAYSOH8 2:02.0750 6.981:28.8957.8227.080.73
30.74 31.07 33.18

1 2004
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MARSTEINER Matthew WAVENC1 2:02.1551 7.061:30.3157.5328.060.68
29.47 32.78 31.84

1 ♦ 2006

CONKLIN Clayton TAMU4 2:02.8652 7.771:28.7556.6126.080.61
30.53 32.14 34.11

3 2002

HEDRICK Kayden WAVELA3 2:03.4853 8.391:29.6757.3826.680.70
30.70 32.29 33.81

1 ♦ 2006

SANDERS Grant FASTFL8 2:03.7554 8.661:27.5355.6626.320.69
29.34 31.87 36.22

2 1997

ZUCHOWSKI Josh FASTFG2 DNS4 2004

FOSTER Carson RAYSOH4 DNS6 2001

Legend:

? Involved in swim-off = Equal rank ♦ Junior swimmer AR American Record

CR Championship Record DNS Did Not Start Q Qualified for next phase R Reserve

R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record
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